
2015 Senate Holdovers

First Last Party Office Mailing Address City ST Zip Phone Email Web Address
Dee L. Brown R SD 02 PO Box 444 Hungry Horse MT 59919 387-9393 Brownforsd2@gmail.com
Bruce Tutvedt R SD 03 2335 West Valley Drive Kalispell MT 59901 257-9732 Tutvedt@montanasky.us Brucetutvedt.com
Janna Taylor R SD 06 PO Box 233 Dayton MT 59914 849-6096 Jannataylor@montana.com Jannataylor@montana.com
Jennifer Fielder R SD 07 PO Box 2558 Thompson Falls MT 59873 210-5944 GetItRight@montana.com
Rick Ripley R SD 09 8920 Highway 200 Wolf Creek MT 59201 562-3502 Ripleys@3riversdbs.net
Brad Hamlett D SD 10 PO Box 49 Cascade MT 59421 264-5885 Senatorhamlett@gmail.com
Jonathan Windy Boy D SD 16 PO Box 269 Box Elder MT 59521 395-5955 Jwindyboy61@gmail.com
John Brenden R SD 18 Box 970 Scobey MT 59263 783-5394 Senatorbrenden@gmail.
Matthew M. Rosendale, Sr R SD 19 1954 Highway 16 Glendive MT 59330 687-3549 Mattrosendale@midrivers.com
Sharon Stewart Peregoy D SD 21 PO Box 211 Crow Agency MT 59022 639-2198 Apsaalookewomen@yahoo.com
Taylor Brown R SD 22 775 Squaw Creek Road Huntley MT 59037 348-2070 Taylor@northernbroadcasting.com Senatortaylorbrown.com
Roger Webb R SD 24 1132 Ginger Avenue Billings MT 59105 248-1953 Webb4mt@hotmail.com
Robyn Driscoll D SD 26 404 Houle Drive Billings MT 59102 534-4874 Rdriscoll@peoplepc.com
Elsie Arntzen R SD 27 PO Box 22915 Billings MT 59104 534-2780 Emarntzen@gmail.com
Mike Phillips D SD 33 9 West Arnold Bozeman MT 59715 599-5857 Mikephillips@montana.net
Scott Sales R SD 34 5200 Bostnick Road Bozeman MT 59715 587-0047 Sales4mtsenate@hotmail.com
Debby Barrett R SD 36 18580 Highway 324 Dillon MT 59725 681-3177 Grt3177@smtel.com
Jon C. Sesso D SD 37 811 West Galena Street Butte MT 59701 782-0768 Jonsesso@yahoo.com
Jim Keane D SD 38 2131 Wall Street Butte MT 59701 723-8378 Not Provided
Christine Kaufmann D SD 41 825 Breckenridge Helena MT 59624 439-0256 Kaufman@mt.net Ckaufmann.com
Gene Vuckovich D SD 43 1205 West Third Anaconda MT 59711 563-2313 Mt.sd43@gmail.com
Fred Thomas R SD 45 1004 South Burnt Fork Road Stevensville MT 59870 777-5000 Sfredthomas@yahoo.com
Sue Malek D SD 46 1400 Prairie Way Missoula MT 59802 370-2424 Suemalek@gmail.com Suemalek.com
Dick Barrett D SD 47 219 Agnes Avenue Missoula MT 59801 721-3695 Rnewbar@gmail.com Barrettforsd47.com
Cliff Larsen D SD 50 8925 LaValle Creek Road Missoula MT 59808 728-1601 Cliff@larsenusa.com
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